
           Rich Township High School District 227 2022-2023 Calendar  

If Emergencies occur, the calendar will be extended as needed. 
176 Student Attendance Days * 2 Parent-Teacher Conferences * 4 Teacher Institute Days * 5 Emergency Days                                                                                    Updated MY 26, 2022 
 
 

  

Day   Date    Event      
Wed- Fri   August 3-5   New Teacher Orientation 
M-T    August 8,9   Institute Day (No Students)  
Wednesday   August 10    Freshman Only  
Thursday    August 11    All Students 
Wednesday  August 17    9:25 Late Start 
Wednesday  August 24    9:25 Late Start 
Thursday    August 25   Open House 
Wednesday  August 31    9:25 Late Start 
Monday    September 5  Labor Day (School Closed) 
Wednesday  September 7   9:25 Late Start 
Wednesday  September 14  9:25 Late Start 
Monday    September 19   Mail Mid-Quarters  
Wednesday  September 21  9:25 Late Start 
Wednesday  September 28  1:25 Dismissal 
Wednesday  October 5   9:25 Late Start 
Monday    October 10   Columbus Day (School Closed) 
Wednesday  October 12   All school testing (Early Dismissal) 
Friday   October 14   End of 1st Quarter  
Wednesday  October 19   9:25 Late Start 
Thursday   October 20   Parent Conference 5:30 pm – 8:00 pm 
Friday   October 21   Parent Conference 9:00 am -12:00 pm (No Students) 
Monday   October 24   Mail Report Cards 
Tuesday   October 25   1:25 Dismissal 
Wednesday  October 26   9:25 Late Start  
Wednesday  November 2  9:25 Late Start  
Wednesday  November 9  9:25 Late Start 
Friday    November 11  Veteran’s Day Observed (School closed) 
Wednesday  November 16  9:25 Late Start 
Monday   November 21   Mail Mid-Quarters 
M-F    November 21-25  Thanksgiving Recess (School Closed) (Thanksgiving Day 24) 
Wednesday  November 30  9:25 Late Start 
Wednesday  December 7  9:25 Late Start 
Wednesday  December 14  9:25 Late Start 
Wednesday  December 21  9:25 Late Start /End of 2nd Quarter 
Thursday   December 22  Winter Break Begins 
Friday   December 23  Mail Report Cards 
Monday   January 9   Classes Begin 
Wednesday   January 11   9:25 Late Start 
Monday   January 16   Martin Luther King Day (No School)  
Wednesday  January 18   9:25 Late Start 
Wednesday  January 25   9:25 Late Start 
Wednesday  February 1   9:25 Late Start 
Wednesday  February 8   9:25 Late Start 
Tuesday   February 14  Mail Mid Quarters 
Wednesday  February 15  9:25 Late Start 
Monday   February 20  President’s Day (School Closed) 
Wednesday  February 22   9:25 Late Start 
Wednesday  March 1   1:25 Dismissal 
Monday   March 6   Casimir Pulaski’s Birthday (School Closed) 
Wednesday  March 8   9:25 Late Start 
Friday   March 10   End of 3rd Quarter  
Wednesday  March 15   Late Start  
Thursday   March 16   12:00 pm Dismissal 

Parent Conference 1:30 pm – 4:00 pm & 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
Friday   March 17   12:00 pm Dismissal 
Monday   March 20   Mail Report Cards 
Wednesday   March 22   1:25 Dismissal All School Testing 
Wednesday   March 29   1:25 Dismissal  
Wednesday  April 5   9:25 Late Start 
Thursday   April 6   Institute Day (No Students) 
Friday   April 7   Good Friday (School Closed)  
Monday    April 10   Spring Break Begins     
Monday    April 17   Classes Begin      
Wednesday  April 19   9:25 Late Start 
Thursday   April 20   Mail Mid-Quarters  
Tuesday   April 25   All School Testing (Early Dismissal)   
Wednesday  April 26   9:25 Late Start 
Wednesday  May 3   9:25 Late Start 
Wednesday  May 10   9:25 Late Start 
Friday   May 12   Last Day of Classes for Seniors 
Wednesday  May 17   9:25 Late Start 
Saturday   May 20   Graduation 
Wednesday  May 24   9:25 Late Start 
Thursday   May 25   Last Day of school 
Monday   May 29   Memorial Day (No School) 
Thursday   June 1   Mail Report Cards   


